ROUTE |55

A maximum off-peak fare of 25p is charged at the following

times:—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE

09.30 - 16,00
19.00 — 24.00

05.30 - 24.00

STANDARD CONDITIONS
FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 vears and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child pas-
senger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare
paying passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 vears and under 16 vears and additional children aged under 5
vears will be charged 5p at all times.

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are
charged 5p at all times.

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN
G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS

G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route
during the permitted periodsi—
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

09.30-16.00
,5,“." , SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS 19.00-24.00
ﬁg‘\.t 3 All other concessignsyvstglr% ESanli?:\aYl"Se NOT ACCESWS'.E:;S-t%:rlor%duced fare travel
" over any part of this route.
I | WIMBLEDON St. Georges Road | ' R
2 7 TRINITY ROAD 2
3 7 7 SOUTH WIMBLEDON Station 3
4 |12 7 7 MERTON L.T. Garoge or COLLIERS WOOD Station 4
5 12 12 7| 7 LONGLEY ROAD §
6 J19 12 12 7 7 TOOTING BROADWAY Stotion ét
7 19 19 1212 7 T TOOTING BEC Station 7 ! '
8 |24 9 19|12 12 7| 7 BALMAM Stotion 8
9 J24 24 19|19 12 12| 7 7 ALDERBROOK ROAD 9’
10 | 30 24 24|19 19 12( 12 7 7 CLAPHAM SOUTH Station or.ELMS RDAD 10 -
11 {30 30 24|24 19 19(12 12 7| 7 CLAPHAM COMMON Station (or Old Town) I
12 | 30 30 30|24 24 19|19 12 120 7 7 CLAPHAM NORTH Station 12
13 130 30 30[30 24 24( 19 19 12|12 7 7 STOCKWELL Station 13
14 |30 30 30|30 30 24|24 9 i9( 12 12 7| 7 ALBERT SQUARE I4 .
15 |30 30 30|30 30 30|24 24 19( 19 12 12| 7 7 KENNINGTON PARK Post Office I8
§6 | 30 30 30|30 30 30(30 24 24(t9 19 12(12 7 7 KENNINGTON Station 16
17 |30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 24|24 19 19|12 12 7| 7 ELEPHANT & CASTLE 17+
18 30 30 30|30 30 30(30 30 30 24 24 19|19 12 12| 7 7 ST. GEORGES CIRCUS Blackfriars Road 18
19 130 30 30(30 30 30(30 30 30|30 24 24|49 19 12|12 7 7 THECUTI9
20 J30 30 30(30 30 30 (30 30 30|30 30 24|24 (9 19|12 12 JZ| 7 BLACKFRIARS Station 20
21 |30 30 30(30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|24 24 19|19 12 12( 7 7 TEMPLE Station 2l
22 [ 30 30 30(30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|30 24 24|19 19 12( 12 7 7 EMBANKMENT Station 22
23 |30 30 30(30 30 30|30 30 30(30 30 30|30 30 24|24 19 19|12 12 7 7 WESTMINSTER Station 23
24 24 24 19|19 12 12| 7 7 YORK ROAD (S/B) or COUNTY HALL (N/B) 24
25 30 24 24|19 19 12| 12 7 7 IMPERIAL WAR MUSEUM Kennington Rood 25
26 30 24 24|19 19 19| 12 12 7| 7 FITZIALAN STREET 26
s 30 30 30( 24 24 19| 19 12 12X 7 7 KENNINGTON PARK Post Office IS
14 30 30 30( 24 24 24| 19 19 12| 12 7 ALBERT SQUARE 14
13 30 30 30| 30 30 24| 24 19 19| 12 12| STOCKWELL Station 13
2 30 30 30|30 30 30|24 24 19| 19 12| CLAPHAM NORTH Station 12
1 30 30 30|30 30 30| 30 24 24| 19 19| CLAPHAM COMMON Station (or OId Town) 11
10 30 30 30|30 30 30| 30 30 24| 24 19| ELMS ROAD or CLAPHAM SOUTH Station 10
9 30 30 30|30 30 30( 30 30 30| 24 24| ALDERBROOK ROAD ¢
8 30 30 30|30 30 30| 30 30 30| 30 24| BALHAM Station 8
7 30 30 30{ 30 30 30| 30 30 30| 30 30| TOOTING BEC Station 7
[ 30 30 30(3g 30 30| 30 30 30( 30 30 TOOTING BROADWAY Station 6t
5 30 30 30| 30 30 30| 30 30 30| 30430| LONGLEY ROAD 5
4 30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30| 30 30| COLLIERS WOOD Station or MERTON L.T. Goroge 4
3 30 30 30(30 30 30|30 30 30| 30 30| SOUTH WIMBLEDON Station 3
2 _ 30 30 30(30 30 30|30 30 30| 30 30| TRINITY ROAD2
| 30 30 30( 30 30 30| 30 30 30| 30 30| WIMBLEDON St. Georges Road |
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